
  BRAKE PARTS  

  S-CAM OVERHAUL KITS 

 

1 

COPYRIGHT © Australian Transport Manufacturers Pty Ltd 2013 

 

    

 

S-CAM (CAMSHAFT) OVERHAUL KITS 
For Rockwell RL, RN, RQ & TK, TKL, TKN, TL, TN, TQ with Post-121 ("4000" & "6000" Series) 16-1/2" x 7",8-
5/8"&10" "P" or "Q" Brakes, (Freighter ARN & ATN), and for Rockwell TK,TKL, TKN, TL, TN, TQ with Post-121, 
12-1/4" x 7-1/2" "Q" Brakes 

PART NO. INCLUDES 

01.0222.00 

 

 
A  1  03.2503.0  Washer (38.5 x 57 x 1.6mm)  
 2  03.2513.0  Washer (41.7 x 51 x 1.6mm)  
 1  03.2605.0  Circlip (Suits 1-5/8" Shaft)  
 1  03.3103.0  Washer (32 x 48 x 1.6mm)  
 1  03.3121.0  Circlip (Suits 1-1/4" Shaft)  
B  1  03.2109.0  Spline-End Bush (GR Plastic, 1-1/2" ID)  
C  1  03.2207.0  Outer Spider Bush (Plated Steel, 1-7/8" ID)  
D  1  03.2208.0  Inner Spider Bush (Nylon, 1-5/8" ID)  
E  1  03.2405.0  Seal (1-19/32" x 2" x 1/4")  
F  1  03.2452.0  '0' Ring (1.609" x 0.139")  
G 2  03.2453.0  '0' Ring (1.475" x 0.210")  
1-1/4" = 31.7mm; 1-1/2" = 38.1mm; 1-5/8" = 41.3mm; 1-7/8" = 
47.6mm  
Item A is the same as Kit 01.0122.00  

01.0222.08 

 

A  1  03.2503.0  Washer (38.5 x 57 x 1.6mm)  
 2  03.2513.0  Washer (41.7 x 51 x 1.6mm)  
 1  03.2605.0  Circlip (Suits 1-5/8" Shaft)  
 1  03.3103.0  Washer (32 x 48 x 1.6mm)  
 1  03.3121.0  Circlip (Suits 1-1/4" Shaft)  
B  1  03.2109.0  Spline-End Bush (GR Plastic, 1-1/2" ID)  
C  1  03.2208.8  Spider Bush (Bronze, 2'0' Rings, 1-5/8" ID)  
D  2  03.2453.0  '0' Ring (1.475" x 0.210")  
1-1/4" = 31.7mm; 1-1/2" = 38.1mm; 1-5/8" = 41.3mm  
Item A is the same as Kit 01.0122.00  
 

For Rockwell Drive Axle Brakes  

PART NO. INCLUDES 

01.0223.00 

 

 
A 1 03.2501.0  Washer ('0' Type, 38.5mm ID)  
 1  03.2502.0  Washer (38.5 x 57 x 0.8mm)  
 1  03.2503.0  Washer (38.5 x 57 x 1.6mm)  
 1  03.2602.0  Circlip (Suits 1-1/2" Shaft)  
B  2  03.2209.0  Cam Bush (Nylon, 1-1/2'ID)  
C  2  03.2404.0  Seal (1-15/32'x2-1/16"x 1/4') 1-1/2" = 38.1mm  
Item A is the same as Kit 01.0123.00  
 

For Mack Drive Axle Brakes  

PART NO. INCLUDES 

01.0223.55 

 

 
A 1 03.2501.0  Washer ('D' Type, 38.5mm ID)   
 1 03.2502.0 Washer (38.5 x 57 x 0.8mm)  
 1 03.2503.0  Washer (38.5 x 57 x 1.6mm)  
 1 03.2602.0  Circlip (Suits 1-1/2' Shaft)   
B 2 03.2119.5  Cam Bush (Plated Steel, 1 '0' Ring, 1-1/2' ID)    
C  1  03.2209.5  Cam Bush (Plated Steel, 1 '0' Ring, 
1-1/2' ID)  
1-1/2" = 38.1mm  

Item A is the same as Kit 01.0123.00 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



  BRAKE PARTS  

  S-CAM OVERHAUL KITS 

 

2 

COPYRIGHT © Australian Transport Manufacturers Pty Ltd 2013 

 

    

 

For Standard Forge, and IngersoI16-1/2" & 18" Dia. Trailer Brakes with Adjustable Outer Bracket,  

(Freighter Ingersol Model)  

 

PART NO. INCLUDES 

01.0235.00 

 

A  1  03.2501.0  Washer ('D' Type, 38.5mm ID)  
 2  03.2502.0  Washer (38.5 x 57 x 0.8mm)  
 2  03.2503.0  Washer (38.5 x 57 x 1.6mm)  
 2  03.2602.0  Circlip (Suits 1-1/2" Shaft)  
B  1  03.2107.0  Spline-End Bush (Nylon, 2 '0' Rings, 1-1/2" ID)  
C  1  03.2204.0  Spider Bush (Nylon, 1-1/2' 10)  
D  2  03.2402.0  Seal (1-15/32" x 1-7/8" x 3/16')  
1-1/2" = 38.1mm    
Item A is the same as Kit 01.0110.00  

 


